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Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Assist. Supt. Of Business
Asst Supt Instruction Srv
Exec Dir Stud Supt Servcs
Director Ill/Instr. Tech
Director Of Extended Day
Director Ill/Fiscal Servc
Teacher Hrly No/Students
Dirct Constr & Spec Proj
Program Specialist

Asst. Principal, Elem.
Coord Ed Tech/Curr/Asses
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Counselor

Occupational Therapist
Psychologist

Coord Health Services
Occupational Therapist
Executive Sec |

Bond Construction Coord.
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Asst Supt Human Resources
Technology Systems Admin
Teacher

School Social Worker
Executive Sec Il

Comm & Grant Specialist

K-12 Education Entity
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified

Department
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$297,081
$180,464
$178,843
$158,392
$148,819
$143,504
$143,198
$139,889
$136,133
$127,063
$116,618
$114,409
$110,252
$109,657
$109,657
$109,505
$102,956
$100,503
$99,908
$96,155
$95,135
$94,524
$90,681
$90,441
$90,399
$87,211
$86,805
$83,775
$80,995
$79,753
$77,047



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Tech Support Special Il
Tech Support Special Il
Personnel Technician
School Social Worker

Clerk Typist Ill

Budget & Payroll Tech.
Speech & Lang Pathologist
Secretary |lI

Info Systm Database Tech
Speech & Lang. Path. Asst
Budget & Payroll Tech.
Speech & Lang Pathologist
Speech & Lang. Path. Asst
Speech & Lang Pathologist
Teacher Hrly No/Students
Secretary |l

Speech & Lang Pathologist
Tech Support Special |
Psychologist

Secretary |lI

Clerk Typist |

Budget & Payroll Tech.
Tech Support Special |

Info Systm Database Tech
Speech & Lang Pathologist
Dis Counselor

Tech Support Special |
Speech & Lang Pathologist
Clerk Typist Ill

Adaptive P.E. Teacher

Inst Asst/Sp Needs

Temporary Teacher

South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$74,280
$72,806
$71,911
$70,182
$68,267
$66,399
$65,811
$65,132
$63,879
$60,863
$60,580
$56,718
$56,262
$54,819
$54,819
$54,407
$49,737
$48,907
$48,191
$47,167
$46,749
$45,753
$41,683
$41,242
$39,870
$37,909
$37,172
$31,123
$29,567
$25,987
$25,887
$25,349



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Inst Asst/Sp Needs
Custodian

Teacher Hrly No/Students
Inst Asst/Sp Ed/Med Needs
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Extra Duty Classified

South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified
South Pasadena Unified

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$16,502
$15,772
$13,049
$11,135
$9,050
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,640
$798



