	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$297,081
2.	Assist. Supt. Of Business		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$180,464
3.	Asst Supt Instruction Srv		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$178,843
4.	Exec Dir Stud Supt Servcs		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$158,392
5.	Director III/Instr. Tech		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$148,819
6.	Director Of Extended Day		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$143,504
7.	Director III/Fiscal Servc		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$143,198
8.	Teacher Hrly No/Students		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$139,889
9.	Dirct Constr & Spec Proj		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$136,133
10.	Program Specialist		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$127,063
11.	Asst. Principal, Elem.		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$116,618
12.	Coord Ed Tech/Curr/Asses		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$114,409
13.	Psychologist		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$110,252
14.	Psychologist		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$109,657
15.	Psychologist		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$109,657
16.	Counselor		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$109,505
17.	Occupational Therapist		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$102,956
18.	Psychologist		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$100,503
19.	Coord Health Services		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$99,908
20.	Occupational Therapist		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$96,155
21.	Executive Sec I		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$95,135
22.	Bond Construction Coord.		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$94,524
23.	Teacher		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$90,681
24.	Teacher		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$90,441
25.	Teacher		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$90,399
26.	Asst Supt Human Resources		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$87,211
27.	Technology Systems Admin		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$86,805
28.	Teacher		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$83,775
29.	School Social Worker		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$80,995
30.	Executive Sec II		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$79,753
31.	Comm & Grant Specialist		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$77,047

32.	Tech Support Special II	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$74,280
33.	Tech Support Special II	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$72,806
34.	Personnel Technician	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$71,911
35.	School Social Worker	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$70,182
36.	Clerk Typist III	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$68,267
37.	Budget & Payroll Tech.	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$66,399
38.	Speech & Lang Pathologist	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$65,811
39.	Secretary III	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$65,132
40.	Info Systm Database Tech	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$63,879
41.	Speech & Lang. Path. Asst	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$60,863
42.	Budget & Payroll Tech.	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$60,580
43.	Speech & Lang Pathologist	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$56,718
44.	Speech & Lang. Path. Asst	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$56,262
45.	Speech & Lang Pathologist	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$54,819
46.	Teacher Hrly No/Students	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$54,819
47.	Secretary II	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$54,407
48.	Speech & Lang Pathologist	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$49,737
49.	Tech Support Special I	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$48,907
50.	Psychologist	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$48,191
51.	Secretary III	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$47,167
52.	Clerk Typist I	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$46,749
53.	Budget & Payroll Tech.	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$45,753
54.	Tech Support Special I	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$41,683
55.	Info Systm Database Tech	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$41,242
56.	Speech & Lang Pathologist	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$39,870
57.	Dis Counselor	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$37,909
58.	Tech Support Special I	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$37,172
59.	Speech & Lang Pathologist	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$31,123
50.	Clerk Typist III	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$29,567
61.	Adaptive P.E. Teacher	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$25,987
62.	Inst Asst/Sp Needs	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$25,887
63.	Temporary Teacher	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$25,349

64.	Inst Asst/Sp Needs	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$16,502
65.	Custodian	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$15,772
66.	Teacher Hrly No/Students	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$13,049
67.	Inst Asst/Sp Ed/Med Needs	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$11,135
68.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$9,050
69.	Board Member	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$2,880
70.	Board Member	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$2,880
71.	Board Member	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$2,880
72.	Board Member	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$2,880
73.	Board Member	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$2,640
74.	Extra Duty Classified	South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$798